STATE OF MINNESOTA DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE BANKING DIVISION :.:.:.:.:.

IN THE MATTER OF THE Liquidation of the . Farmers State Bank, Wegdahl, Chippewa County, Minnesota,

SS

STATE OF MINNESOTA) (COUNTY OF RAMSEY)

Notice is hereby given that 0. J. Kalstrom, who was by the Commissioner of Banks on May 23, 1933, duly appointed Special Deputy Examiner to assist in the liquidation and distribution of the assets of the above bank, has this day resigned as such Special Deputy Examiner and his resignation has been accepted by me.

Dated this 3d day of April, A. D. 1936.

ROBT. D. BEERY Commissioner of Banks of the State of Minnesota

By F. R. McGowan Examiner in Charge of Liquidation

7807

7807

() notel

HROWFICE.

10

test Zat

÷...,

СС С)

In rentariance wit

1. 1. W. 1. 5.

្ពុដ

. 7

دير د.] د تين

. 12

20 20 20

#3

a tat advise advaged at adjade

12

ş....) 2

4

Æ

3.4

STATE OF MINNESTA DEPARTMENT ALMATE

APR 1 5 1936

A CAR WAR

च ¢ * • ₹ C 0 STATE OF MINNFEOTA DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE BANKING DIVELOR

5

Secretary 6

WE THE

€.

....M.

I hereby certify that the within instrument has been compared by me with the original instrument and is a true and correct copy of the ori inst document which was filed in this office on the day april of_ , A. D. 193 6 at. <u>P</u>. a. _o'e ock_

COMMISSIONER OF BANKS,

By HA TU Eta Examiner in Charge of

Liquidation